~ FRIPP ISLAND

%: GOLF & BEACH RESORT

i

2025 Marina Rate Schedule

Annual Dockage

Calculated at Per Month Per Foot, 20-Foot Minimum

Short Term Dockage

Priced at 20-Foot Minimum

Da | Iy Per Day, Per Foot

Weekly Per Week, Per Foot $2050
Monthly Per Month, Per Foot $6500

Outdoor Storage

20-Foot Minimum

Annual Contract
Monthly

Utilities
Daily
Weekly
Monthly

Annual

Self-Launch Ramp Fee

One Way

In & Out

Marina Launch Up to 25'
Marina Launch 25' Up

Other Services
Parking Lot Nightly

Parking Lot Weekly
Labor

Full Member
$12.50

Full Member

May 1 - September 30 | October 1- April 30

$3.50 $2.50
$16.50
$37.50

Full Member

$15.50
$20.00

$20

Other Member
$13.50

Other Member

May 1 - September 30 | October 1 - April 30

$3.50 $3.00
$22.50 $18.50
$71.50 $39.50

Other Member

$16.50
$21.00

Guest &
Non-Member

$4.00 $3.50
$25.00 $17.00

$78.0 N/A

Boat in covered storage received dockage at

$80
$225
$900

Full Member

No Charge
No Charge
$25
$40

Full Member
$30

$175
$75 Per Hour

Other Member
$7

$12

$30

$45

Other Member
$35

$185
$75 Per Hour

half price except: May 1 - September 30. Full
Price. 20-foot minimum dockage applies.

Guest &
Non-Member
$10

$15
$35
$50

Guest &
Non-Member

$40
$195
$75 Per Hour



